
IN- OCH UTLÄMNINGSTIDER

Tisdagar

Onsdagar

Torsdagar

Fredagar

08:00-17:00

08:00-18:00

08:00-17:00

08:00-16:00

ÖPPETTIDER 2024
VID FRÅGOR: 073-533 58 90

AVVIKANDE TIDER
Vi har stängt alla röda dagar. 

Skärtorsdag

Valborgsmässoafton

10 maj

5 juni

Midsommarafton

Sommarstängt

Julstängt

08:00-15:00

08:00-15:00

Stängt

08:00-15:00

Stängt

8/7-29/7

23/12-1/1


